
COFFEE ICED DRINKS 

COCA COLA RANGE (l&p, sprite, sprite no sugar, coke, coke no sugar, fanta)

FUZE PEACH ICED TEA

VITAMIN WATER (mixed berry) 

POWERADE (mountain blast, berry ice)

KERI ORANGE JUICE | KERI APPLE JUICE

PUMP WATER (still, sparkling, berry, lime, berry, watermelon)

LEMON LIME & BITTERS

GINGER BEER

FANTA SLUSHY (orange / berry) 

SERVED WITH ICE CREAM & WHIPPED CREAM

ICED CHOCOLATE | ICED CHAI

ICED COFFEE | ICED MOCHA

SERVED OVER ICE

ICED LATTE | ICED AMERICANO

SOFT DRINKS

REG / LRG

$5 / $5.50

$5 / $5.50

  $5 / $5.50

$4.50

$5.50

$1.50

$4.50

.50

.50

.50

$1.00

$7.50

$7.50

$6.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

TEA -NOBLE & SUNDAY
TEA FOR 1 | TEA FOR 2 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

PEPPERMINT BREEZE

JADE SENCHA GREEN

STRAWBERRY PLUM 

ORANGE SKY 

LEMON GREY 

CLASSIC EARL GREY

$4.50 | $6.50

FLAT WHITE

MOCHACCINO | CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE 

LONG BLACK | AMERICANO

LATTE | CHAI LATTE (sweet or spiced)

FLUFFY 

MACCHIATO (long / short)

FLAVOURED SYRUP 

ALTERNATE MILK 

TAKEAWAY CUP

EXTRA SHOT/DECAF

OAT | SOY | ALMOND | COCONUT

VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT

DRINKS MENU
T H E R M A L  P O O L S




