

DRINKS MENU

THERMAL POOLS

COFFEE	REG / LRG	ICED DRINKS		
FLAT WHITE	\$5 / \$5.50	SERVED WITH ICE CREAM & WHIPPED CREAM		
MOCHACCINO CAPPUCCINO	\$5 / \$5.50	ICED CHOCOLATE ICED CHAI	\$7.50	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5 / \$5.50	ICED COFFEE ICED MOCHA	\$7.50	
LONG BLACK AMERICANO	\$4.50	SERVED OVER ICE		
LATTE CHAI LATTE (sweet or spic	ed) \$5.50	ICED LATTE ICED AMERICANO	\$6.00	
FLUFFY	FY \$1.50		TEA -NOBLE & SUNDAY	
MACCHIATO (long / short)	\$4.50	TEA FOR 1 TEA FOR 2	\$4.50 \$6.50	
FLAVOURED SYRUP VANILLA CARAMEL HAZELNUT	.50	ENGLISH BREAKFAST PEPPERMINT BREEZE		
ALTERNATE MILK oat soy almond coconut	.50	JADE SENCHA GREEN STRAWBERRY PLUM		
TAKEAWAY CUP	.50	ORANGE SKY LEMON GREY		
EXTRA SHOT/DECAF	\$1.00	CLASSIC EARL GREY		

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA RANGE (I&p, sprite, sprite no sugar, coke, coke no sugar, fanta)		
FUZE PEACH ICED TEA	\$4.00	
VITAMIN WATER (mixed berry)	\$4.00	
POWERADE (mountain blast, berry ice)	\$4.50	
KERI ORANGE JUICE KERI APPLE JUICE		
PUMP WATER (still, sparkling, berry, lime, berry, watermelon)		
LEMON LIME & BITTERS	\$4.50	
GINGER BEER	\$4.50	
FANTA SLUSHY (orange / berry)	\$5.00	